LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1669

2 1 5212“

8"L24073"13
Qty: 944 Weight: 810
0.E.M. MAKE
0K2FC-26-28Z KIA
0K9A0-26-28Z KIA
2628ZK2FC KIA

RB1669
(E9) 90R-01100/450
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WVA FMSI
23455 D775-7642
23456
23457

Sin Filas

CARENS (FC, FJ) 09.98-05.07
1.6 (GA6D)

1.8i (T8)
1.8i16V

1.8 (TB)
1.8i (TB)
1.8i

2.0 GSX

2.0 CWT (G4GC)
2.0

2.0 CRDI
2.0 CRDI

(D4EA)
(D4EA)

CERATO / SPECTRA (LD) 03.04-
1.6 ABS

CERATO / SPECTRA (FB) 06.00-12.04
1.6

1.8 (T8)

CLARUS (GC) 06.97-10.00
1.8i16V (T8)

2.0i16V (FE (16V))

CLARUS / CREDOS (K9A) 10.95-11.01
1.8i16V (T8)

KIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1594
1793
1793
1793
1793
1793
1975
1975
1998
1991
1991

1595

1594
1793

1793
1998

1793

Front / Rear

Kw cv

2

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

77 105 07.02-08.06 *
81 110 11.00-07.02 *
81 110 03.00-05.02 *
93 126 07.02-08.06 *
93 126 03.00-08.06 *
96 130 06.99-02.02 *
100 136 10.01-06.02 *
102 139 08.04-05.07 *
111 151 01.09- *
83 113 07.02-04.06 *
103 140 11.05-04.06 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

74 101 03.04- *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
75 102 04.04-12.09 *

85

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

116 05.98-10.00 *
133 05.98-10.00 *

116 10.01-07.04 *

85
98

Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)
85 116 07.96-08.01 *
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1.8 16V ABS

1.8 16V ABS
2.0i16V

2.0i16V

2.0i16V (FE (16V))

SEPHIA / MENTOR (FA) 01.95-10.97
161 (B6)

SEPHIA / MENTOR (FA) 01.92-09.01
1.5 ABS

161 (B6)

SHUMA / MENTOR / SEPHIA (FB) 09.96-12.01
1.5 16V (AFB242) (BFD)

1.6 (GA6D)
1.8116V (T8)
1.8116V (TED)

SHUMA / MENTOR / SEPHIA (FB) 03.96-10.01
1.5 16V (AFB222) (BFD)

1.8 GX

SHUMA Il / SPECTRA (FB) 05.01-12.07
1.6 (GA6D)

1.8 (AFB243) (T8)
1.8 (T8)

SHUMA |l / SPECTRA (FB) 05.01-05.04
1.6 (GA6D)

1.6 ABS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1795
1795
1995
1995
1998

1598

1495
1598

1498
1594
1793
1793

1498
1798

1594
1793
1793

1594
1595

85 116 10.95- *
85 116 10.95- *
98 133 10.95- *
98 133 10.95- *
98 133 07.96-11.01 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

59 80 01.95-10.97 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
65 88 01.92- *

59 80 09.93-10.97 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

65 88 10.97-03.01 *
75 101 01.01-12.01 *
81 110 10.97-03.01 *
81 110 10.97-03.01 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
65 88 10.97-10.01 *

85 116 05.99-10.01 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

75 101 05.01-08.04 *
81 110 05.01-06.04 *
84 114 04.03-08.04 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
75 101 05.01-05.04 *

74 101 05.01- *



